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NORTHEAST REGION
Team

Army

Connecticut College
Northeastern University
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Bentley University

College of The Holy Cross
University of New Hampshire
Sacred Heart University
University of Connecticut
Boston University

University of Mass.-Amherst
Providence College*
Clarkson University
University of Vermont

Roger Williams University*
Boston College*

Siena College

Saint Anselm College

Keene State College*
Montclair State University
Marist College

West Chester University
Millersville University
Merrimack College

Southern New Hampshire Univ
Norwich University
University of Mass.-Lowell
Westfield State University
University of Maine*

Bryant University

Central Connecticut State Univ.*
University of Scranton
Bridgewater State University
Stockton University

Seton Hall University
University of Pennsylvania
Drexel University

Bryn Athyn College

The College of New Jersey*#

Did not meet minimum of recorded games

Mercyhurst University*

SOUTHEAST REGION

Team

Florida Gulf Coast University
Liberty University

Penn State University

Virginia Tech University

Ohio University

University of Kentucky

North Carolina State University
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AWP
0.622
0.747
0.400
0.480
0.457
0.667
0.440
0.473
0.514
0.329
0.379
0.505
0.489
0.450
0.533
0.369
0.329
0.381
0.431
0.400
0.267
0.471
0.518
0.188
0.300
0.200
0.250
0.320
0.267
0.053
0.073
0.480
0.133
0.320
0.267
0.246
0.114
0.185
0.160

AWP
0.648
0.462
0.706
0.696
0.706
0.509
0.567

Raw Rating PENALTY
10.170
9.980
10.140
9.870
9.530
9.290
9.270
8.970
8.550
8.690
8.530
8.370
8.190
8.030
7.710
7.800
7.690
7.620
7.480
6.320
6.220
6.010
5.880
6.100
5.440
5.530
5.450
5.320
4.640
4.800
4.740
4.520 0.25
3.920
2.910
2.020
2.120 0.25
1.840
1.150
-0.040

Raw Rating PENALTY
12.820
11.680
11.190
11.170
10.930
10.970
10.910

Final Rating
10.792
10.727
10.540
10.350
9.987
9.957
9.710
9.443
9.064
9.019
8.909
8.875
8.679
8.480
8.243
8.169
8.019
8.001
7.911
6.720
6.487
6.481
6.398
6.288
5.740
5.730
5.700
5.640
4.907
4.853
4.813
4.750
4.053
3.230
2.287
2.116
1.954
1.335
0.120

Final Rating
13.468
12.142
11.896
11.866
11.636
11.479
11.477
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Miami University

University South Carolina™#
University Georgia*#
University of Louisville
Indiana University

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill*

University of Michigan

High Point University*#
University of Cincinnati

Rider University

University of NC-Wilmington
Rowan University

Ohio State University*
University of Maryland

Wake Forest University*
University of Delaware

West Virginia University
Denison University

University of Virginia
University of Dayton*
Georgetown University*

Saint Josephs University*
Stevenson University*

East Carolina University*
University of North Carolina-Charlotte*
Bowling Green State University
James Madison University
George Washington University
Elon University*

University of Richmond*

Duke University*

Princeton University

CENTRAL REGION

Team

Lindenwood University
University of Wisconsin
University of Saint Thomas
University of Minnesota

Marian University

Schoolcraft College #
Concordia University of Wisconsin
Sault College

Maryville University

Adrian College

University of lowa

Michigan State University
University of Minnesota-Crookston *
Trine University

Purdue University Northwest
University of Arkansas
Marquette University *

Lake Superior State University
lllinois State University

South Dakota State University *
North Dakota State University
University of Missouri
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0.489
0.480
0.800
0.474
0.480
0.457
0.533
0.693
0.383
0.467
0.400
0.400
0.267
0.229
0.431
0.375
0.327
0.379
0.400
0.213
0.693
0.480
0.329
0.267
0.200
0.035
0.267
0.369
0.240
0.267
0.200
0.080

AWP
0.741
0.591
0.557
0.626
0.700
0.800
0.593
0.567
0.591
0.578
0.560
0.489
0.640
0.471
0.567
0.463
0.520
0.436
0.383
0.700
0.509
0.379

10.910
10.470
10.090
10.410
10.020
9.510
9.210
8.840
9.130
8.180
8.090
7.650
7.300
7.130
7.090
6.660
6.360
6.080
5.960
6.070
5.520
5.290
5.130
5.030
4.900
4.440
3.860
3.210
2.190
2.190
0.950
-1.610

Raw Rating PENALTY

13.910
11.560
10.880
10.720
10.590
10.460
10.540
10.370
10.170
10.010
9.970
9.830
9.670
9.790
9.110
9.100
8.920
8.430
7.700
7.180
7.310
6.860

0.25

0.25

0.5

11.399
10.950
10.890
10.884
10.500
9.967
9.743
9.533
9.513
8.647
8.490
8.050
7.567
7.359
7.271
7.035
6.687
6.459
6.360
6.283
6.213
5.770
5.459
5.297
5.100
4.475
4.127
3.579
2.430
2.207
1.150
-1.530

Final Rating
14.651
12.151
11.437
11.346
11.290
11.260
11.133
10.937
10.761
10.588
10.530
10.319
10.310
10.261
9.677
9.563
9.440
8.366
8.083
7.880
7.819
7.239
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DePaul University

Michigan Tech University
University of Jamestown

Aurora University

University of Wisc.-LaCrosse
University of lllinois

University of Wisc.-Eau Claire
Minnesota State University-Moorhead *
Minnesota State Univ - Mankato
Bethel University

Northern Michigan University *
Lake Region State College
University of Minnesota-Duluth
Bradley University *

University of Wisc.-Oshkosh *
Roosevelt University

Saint Cloud State University
Milwaukee School of Engineering *
Central Michigan University *
Davenport University

Augustana University

Lewis University

Indiana Tech

Waldorf University

Gustavus Adolphus College
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee *
Southern lllinois University -Edwardsville
University of North Dakota

Saint Johns University

University of Nebraska

Bemidji State University *

Saint Marys University (MN) *

WEST REGION

Team

Montana State University
Weber State University
University of Utah
MSU-Denver

University of Providence
Utah State University
University of Colorado

Grand Canyon University
University of Montana
University of Texas
University of California-Berkeley
Loyola Marymount University
Arizona State University
Boise State University *
University of Denver

Texas Christian University
Texas A&M University
Northern Arizona University
East Texas Baptist University
University of Washington
Dakota College

University of New Mexico
University of North Texas
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28
17
20
12
17
15
15
16
17
15
19
15
15
17
10

11

13
13

12
11

13
14
12

13
10

14
13
12
16
17
16

13
12
19
11
15
14
15
10
22
13
17
11
14

0.348
0.313
0.400
0.565
0.700
0.280
0.436
0.640
0.333
0.444
0.291
0.367
0.200
0.267
0.209
0.267
0.480
0.222
0.160
0.040
0.250
0.255
0.100
0.133
0.229
0.123
0.253
0.152
0.171
0.000
0.089

0.000

AWP
0.700
0.504
0.593
0.505
0.544
0.444
0.600
0.582
0.469
0.500
0.800
0.545
0.545
0.504
0.364
0.400
0.419
0.327
0.433
0.495
0.360
0.417
0.518

6.890
6.920
6.810
6.600
6.410
6.550
6.370
6.130
6.070
5.720
5.840
5.640
5.550
5.190
5.190
4.940
4.540
4.670
4.620
5.140
4.320
4.210
4.230
3.780
3.550
3.560
6.360
3.410
3.010
0.720
0.160

-1.080

Raw Rating PENALTY

11.350
9.980
9.700
9.730
9.180
9.220
9.040
8.680
8.790
8.650
8.340
8.760
8.450
8.240
8.370
8.100
7.950
7.710
7.240
7.060
7.180
7.040
6.540

0.5

0.25

0.25

7.238
7.233
7.210
7.165
7.110
6.830
6.806
6.770
6.403
6.164
6.131
6.007
5.750
5.457
5.399
5.207
5.020
4.892
4.780
4.680
4.570
4.465
4.330
3.913
3.779
3.683
3.613
3.562
3.181
0.470
0.249

-1.080

Final Rating
12.050
10.484
10.293
10.235
9.724
9.664
9.640
9.262
9.259
9.150
9.140
9.055
8.995
8.744
8.734
8.500
8.369
8.037
7.673
7.555
7.540
7.457
7.058
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26
27
28
29
30
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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45
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49

Southern Methodist University
UCLA*

Utah Valley University
University of Wyoming

Texas State University

CSU- Northridge

Baylor University

University of Southern Cal *
Oklahoma State University *
Colorado State University
Williston State College

San Jose State University *
Eastern Washington University
UC Santa Barbara *
Washington State University
University of Houston *
Western Washington University
University of California-San Diego *
Stanford University *

Montana Tech #

CSU-Fullerton *

Gonzaga University*

University Nevada-Reno #
University of Idaho *

Idaho State University
University of Texas-San Antonio #
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9
14
12
13
11
13
11

8
10
20
18

8
13
11
11

1
12
10

1
21
15

4

1

6
15

2

0.400
0.267
0.383
0.280
0.067
0.327
0.123
0.373
0.267
0.073
0.174
0.400
0.305
0.171
0.381
0.533
0.235
0.2286
0.000
0.100
0.094
0.160
0.600
0.267
0.050
0.000

6.600
6.230
5.850
5.400
4.950
4.620
4.810
4.470
4.490
4.670
4.400
3.970
3.510
3.160
2.410
1.240
1.490
1.440
1.340
1.010
0.970
-0.035
-0.660
-0.390
-0.910
-5.760

0.25

0.25

7.000
6.497
6.233
5.680
5.017
4.947
4933
4.843
4.757
4.743
4.574
4.370
3.815
3.081
2.791
1.773
1.725
1.669
1.340
1.110
1.064
0.125
-0.060
-0.123
-1.110
-5.760
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